1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

The Siren Challenge Cup

Thurne Mouth Open Regatta Siren Challenge Cup

Inscription on cup

Silver plated two handled trophy on bakerlite.

winners on bakerlite plinth.

First presented in 1953

Currently presented to Allcomers B series Sunday & Monday of TMOR

Flying Enterprise
Stealaway

Maid To Measure
Maid To Measure

Maidamistake

PAST WINNERS

1964

D.J. Hastings
B.S. Cumming
M.C. Broom
M.C. Broom

M.C. Broom

1965

1966

1967

1968

Maidamistake
Private
Stealaway I
Outlaw

Stealaway I

M.C. Broom
D.H. Woodcock
B.S. Cumming
R.W. Self

B.S. Cumming



1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

Sagitta
Roulette
Foxtrot
Stiffkey Blue
Haras

Opel

Arctos

Opel
Superstar
Phylter
Javelin 366
Twotonten
Soggy Sail
Harnser
Psycho Babble
Come Hell
Rigid Digits
Gravy Train
Rigid Digits
Rock-I1t-Too
OA-Tea-ROA
Mistral

In the Red
Firefly

No Record
Out Of The Blue
Laser
Streamline
Streamline

Natural Gas

2001 — 2002 No Record

2003

Making A Splash

2004 — 2010 No Record

N.R. Jepson
S.W. Grigg
C.K. Williams
J.0. Campbell
R.M. Coupland
Miss S. Howes
J.R. Kemp

P. Howes

N. Highton

M. T. E. Lamb
P.B. Wright

E. Horgagold

T.J. Whelpton

T. Clarence Smith

N. Mockridge
D. Bullock

S. Dugdale

M. Ward

S. Dugdale

J. Kerridge

M. Crudgington
P. Yaxley

N. Angell

R. Wilson

C. Angell
N. Blake
S. M. Seabert
S. M. Seabert

M. Chettleburgh

T. Frary

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

MDB
MDB
MDB

Pank Panther
MDB

Grace Lightning
MDB

Hans

White Eagle
MDB

Not presented
Not presented
Not presented
Not Presented

Gremlin

W.G. & C. Pank

G. & C. Pank

G.R. & C. Pank

W. Pank
C. & R. Pank

G. Pank

C. & R. Pank
I. Richardson
J. Mason

C. & R. Pank

Jasmine Herring



